
Preis der Stadt Stuttgart
MC Stuttgart im ADAC e.V.

Lauf Statistik
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27.04.2014 - 16:48:27
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27 April 2014

Hockenheimring GP - 4574 mtr.

Dunlop FHR Langstrecke - Rennen 14

2286Total of All Laps in Heat :

Start time End time Comment# Duration
Cautions/Code-60 history during the heat

1 14:22:01 14:35:25 13:24

Summary of winners per class
Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls

Schnellste
Rd.zeit Rnd FahrzeitIn Schnitt

241 D3-K31Felix Haas 1:59.334Ginetta G 12 80 2:51:12.32774 128.23

260 D3-K34Nolte-Stippler 1:56.080Ford GT 40 80 2:52:41.41438 127.13

251 D3-K33Richrath-Pütz 2:01.231Porsche 907 78 2:51:39.8922 124.69

124 D2-K17Sanchez-Sanchez 2:07.157Porsche 911 ST 77 2:52:20.82947 122.61

11 D1-K6Metzger-Krug 2:06.725Lotus Elan 76 2:52:11.7062 121.12

100 D2-K16Michael Wittke 2:10.384Porsche 914/6 GT 75 2:51:29.2794 120.02

19 D1-K7Tice-Conoley 2:10.554Marcos 1800 GTS 75 2:52:04.74926 119.61

176 D2-K22von Hauswolff-Wramell 2:11.428BMW 2002 Ti 75 2:52:43.63520 119.16

50 D1-K8Kolb-Kolb 2:14.202Austin Healy 3000 MK 1 73 2:52:56.53253 115.84

1 D1-K13Reinhold Gröpper 2:12.423Ford Mustang 289 GT 72 2:51:59.1523 114.89

140 D2-K20+21Bellersheim-Bellersheim-Bellersheim 2:23.708Ford Escort 1300 GT 67 2:52:19.97932 106.69

66 D1-K11Ludwig-Vos 2:24.484Alfa Romeo Giulia Ti 66 2:51:34.92749 105.56

81 D1-K12Zech-Osberghaus-Morgenstern 2:34.732BMW 1800 Ti 62 2:53:33.94462 98.03

55 D1-K9Borella-Pieraccini 2:35.920Fiat Abarth 1000 TC 49 2:49:31.99147 79.32

94 D2-K14Schürgers-Kleber 2:36.077Fiat Abarth OTS 1000 Coupe 13 35:56.9881 99.24

95 D2-K15Hein de Groot-Kabuth 2:19.149Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA 8 19:09.8598 114.56

211 D2-K28Matthias Schenzle 2:32.604Mercedes-Benz 450 SLC 5 13:19.8033 102.94

191 D2-K23aSommer-Bildstein-Peters 2:23.268Ford Capri 2.6 RS 1 2:33.5841 107.21

Nr. Name
from
Lap to Lap Fahrzeug#

Leader history during the Heat

251 Richrath-Pütz1 22 Porsche 9071

241 Felix Haas23 80 Ginetta G 122

Nr. Namelap time
time of

dayFahrzeugin lap

Best Lap time history during the Heat
#

251 Richrath-Pütz Porsche 9072:02.850 13:59:2211

251 Richrath-Pütz Porsche 9072:01.231 14:01:2322

260 Nolte-Stippler Ford GT 401:57.479 15:24:52373
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Nr. Namelap time
time of

dayFahrzeugin lap

Best Lap time history during the Heat
#

260 Nolte-Stippler Ford GT 401:56.080 15:26:48384

Summary of best laptimes per class
Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls

Schnellste
Rd.zeit In Schnitt

11 D1-K6Metzger-Krug 2:06.725 2 121.12Lotus Elan

29 D1-K7Afschin Fatemi 2:10.483 4 117.86Porsche 904

50 D1-K8Kolb-Kolb 2:14.202 53 115.84Austin Healy 3000 MK 1

55 D1-K9Borella-Pieraccini 2:35.920 47 79.32Fiat Abarth 1000 TC

66 D1-K11Ludwig-Vos 2:24.484 49 105.56Alfa Romeo Giulia Ti

82 D1-K12Benjamin Richter 2:16.806 31 97.24BMW 1800 Ti

1 D1-K13Reinhold Gröpper 2:12.423 3 114.89Ford Mustang 289 GT

94 D2-K14Schürgers-Kleber 2:36.077 1 99.24Fiat Abarth OTS 1000 Coupe

95 D2-K15Hein de Groot-Kabuth 2:19.149 8 114.56Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA

100 D2-K16Michael Wittke 2:10.384 4 120.02Porsche 914/6 GT

124 D2-K17Sanchez-Sanchez 2:07.157 47 122.61Porsche 911 ST

140 D2-K20+21Bellersheim-Bellersheim-Bellersheim 2:23.708 32 106.69Ford Escort 1300 GT

176 D2-K22von Hauswolff-Wramell 2:11.428 20 119.16BMW 2002 Ti

191 D2-K23aSommer-Bildstein-Peters 2:23.268 1 107.21Ford Capri 2.6 RS

211 D2-K28Matthias Schenzle 2:32.604 3 102.94Mercedes-Benz 450 SLC

241 D3-K31Felix Haas 1:59.334 74 128.23Ginetta G 12

251 D3-K33Richrath-Pütz 2:01.231 2 124.69Porsche 907

260 D3-K34Nolte-Stippler 1:56.080 38 127.13Ford GT 40
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